

Template for notification and public disclosure of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and persons closely associated with them

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated			
a)	Name	Jyske Bank A/S		
2.	Reason for the notification	ion		
a)	Position/status	Jyske Bank A/S is closely related to Per Skovhus and Niels Erik Jakobsen who are members of the Supervisory Board of Jyske Realkredit A/S		
b)	Initial notification/Amend- ment			
3.	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auc- tion monitor			
a)	Name	Jyske Realkredit A/S		
b)	LEI	529900R9HQNZRT2OXB26		
4.		etails of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type f transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted		
a)	Description of the financia instrument, type of instru ment	al-0.16 JYK E CF 2021		
	Identification code	DK0009393829		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Buy		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) 100.1600	Volume(s) 150,000,000	
d)	Aggregated information			
	- Aggregated volume - Price			
e)	Date of the transaction	02.09.2020 09:09:49		
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside market place		